
2023-2024
BHCS MASTER CALENDAR

Monday, August 14 Teachers/Staff Report to School
Thursday, August 17 Open House & Orientation 6 PM
Sunday, August 20 Prayer for School - 6 PM
Monday, August 21 First Day for Students
Monday, September 4 Labor Day – No School
Friday, October 6 CGACS/Teacher’s Work Day - No School*
Friday, October 20 End of 1st Quarter
Friday, Nov. 10 Veterans Day - No School*
Thurs.-Fri., Nov. 16 & 17 LCS National Teachers Conf. – No School
Mon. - Fri., Nov. 20-24 Thanksgiving Break – No School
Thursday, December 14 Christmas Musical - 6pm
Thursday, December 21 Early Release – Noon
Fri., Dec. 22-Sun., Jan. 7 Christmas Break
Wed.-Fri., Jan. 3-5 Potential Hurricane Make-up Days*
Monday, January 15 M.L. King Day – No School*
Friday, January 19 End of 2nd Quarter
Friday, February 23 Elementary (1st-6th Grade) Academic Bowl
Friday, March 1 MS/HS (7th-12th) Academic Bowl
Mon.-Fri., March 11-15 Spring Break -No School
Friday, March 22 End of 3rd Grading Period
Friday, March 29 Good Friday - No School*
Friday, May 10 Last Day for Seniors
Monday, May 20 K5/5th/8th Graduation - 6 PM / 7 PM
Wednesday, May 22 Last Day for Students - Early Release - Noon
Thursday, May 23 Potential Hurricane Make-up Day*
Friday, May 24 Last Day for Teachers
Saturday, May 25 Senior Commissioning and Graduation - 11 AM

MAP Assessment Dates Interims Issued Report Cards Issued

August 22-24 September 15 October 27

January 16-18 December 1 January 26

April 30-May 2 February 16 March 28

April 19 May 22

EMERGENCY School Closing:
In the event of inclement weather, BHCS will close school in accordance with SJCSD. However,
BHCS will re-open when it is permissible and safe for us to resume following the weather event.
You may contact the Emergency Operation Center (EOC) at 824-5550 for updates on BHCS. *If
the school has to close due to Hurricane or other emergency, the potential make-up days are
listed above. An updated calendar will be emailed and posted on the website should this occur.
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